
 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  2022 JOB ORDER CONTRACTS   
   [JOC-2217, JOC-2218, and JOC-2219]  

DESCRIPTION:  2022 Job Order Contracts for Engineering, Construction, Roads and Utilities (Class A Contractors)  
   

FEE: $25   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Tuesday, 02/22/2022   TIME: 2:30 P.M.  
  

MINIMUM / MAXIMUM CONTRACT VALUE:    No Minimum / $5,000,000 per Job Order Contract  PROJECT ENGINEER:   Sina Oshaghi, (650) 599-7309  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
1 

 

Andreini Brothers Inc 
151 Main St,  
Half Moon Bay, CA 94019 

650‐726‐2056 
 
650‐726‐7929 

  
2/2/2022 

 

e-mail address: john@andreinibros.com 
 

2 
 

Granite Rock Company 
5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220  
San Jose, CA 95138 
 

 
408‐574‐1400 
 

 
408‐365‐9548 

  
2/3/2022 

 

e-mail address: estimating@graniterock.com 
 

3 
 

Ghilotti Construction Company, Inc. 
246 Ghilotti Avenue 
Santa Rosa, CA  95407 

 
707‐585‐1221 
 

 
707‐585‐1601 
 

 
 

 
2/3/2022 

 
 

e-mail address: annette@ghilotti.com 
 

4 
 

Anvil Builders Inc 
1475 Donner Ave 
San Francisco CA 94124 

 
415‐285‐5000 
 

 
415‐285‐5005 

 
 

 
2/7/2022 

 
 

e-mail address: Estimating@anvilbuilders.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

https://publicworks.smcgov.org 

 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC_2020-2023\JOC-2217-19\02_Bidding\02_Plan Holders List (JOC-2217-19).doc 



 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  2022 JOB ORDER CONTRACTS   
   [JOC-2217, JOC-2218, and JOC-2219]  

DESCRIPTION:  2022 Job Order Contracts for Engineering, Construction, Roads and Utilities (Class A Contractors)  
   

FEE: $25   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Tuesday, 02/22/2022   TIME: 2:30 P.M.  
  

MINIMUM / MAXIMUM CONTRACT VALUE:    No Minimum / $5,000,000 per Job Order Contract  PROJECT ENGINEER:   Sina Oshaghi, (650) 599-7309  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
5 

 

MIK Construction, Inc. 
8022 Westman Ave.  
Whittier, CA 90606 

 
562‐941‐2400 
 

 
NA 

  
2/8/2022 

 

e-mail address: hyunkim@mikinc.us 
 

6 
 

Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 
400 Reed Street 
Santa Clara, CA 95050 
 

 
498‐727‐4000 
 

 
NA 

  
2/8/2022 

 

e-mail address: kf@bxscco.com 
 

7 
 

Interstate Grading & Paving, Inc 
128 So. Maple Ave 
South San Francisco, Ca 94080 

 
650‐952‐7333 
 

 
650‐952‐6851 
 

 
 

 
2/9/2022 

 
 

e-mail address: tina@igpinc.com 
 

8 
 

Stronghold Engineering 
150 W Walnut Ave 
Perris, CA 92571 

 
207‐875‐4505 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
2/9/2022 

 
 

e-mail address: timk@teamsei.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

https://publicworks.smcgov.org 

 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC_2020-2023\JOC-2217-19\02_Bidding\02_Plan Holders List (JOC-2217-19).doc 



 PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  2022 JOB ORDER CONTRACTS   
   [JOC-2217, JOC-2218, and JOC-2219]  

DESCRIPTION:  2022 Job Order Contracts for Engineering, Construction, Roads and Utilities (Class A Contractors)  
   

FEE: $25   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Tuesday, 02/22/2022   TIME: 2:30 P.M.  
  

MINIMUM / MAXIMUM CONTRACT VALUE:    No Minimum / $5,000,000 per Job Order Contract  PROJECT ENGINEER:   Sina Oshaghi, (650) 599-7309  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
9 

 

Patriot Contracting, Inc. 
4301 Bettencourt Way 
Union City, CA 94587 
 

 
510‐780‐2807 
 

 
310‐436‐1750 
 

  
2/10/2022 

 

e-mail address: rbaghernejad@patriotcontracting.us 
 

10 
 

Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 
1340 Egbert Avenue 
San Francisco, CA 94124 

 
415‐822‐4400 
 

 
415‐822‐0900 
 

  
2/11/2022 

 

e-mail address: mgalarza@yerba‐buena.net 
 

11 
 

Teichert Construction 
5200 Franklin Dr, Suite 115 
Pleasanton, CA  94588 

 
925‐621‐5700 
 

 
925‐621‐5799 
 

 
 

 
2/14/2022 

 
 

e-mail address: estimating@teichert.com 
 

12 
 

Catos General Engineering Inc  
22302 Hathaway Ave  
Hayward CA 94541 

 
415‐309‐1021 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
2/14/2022 

 
 

e-mail address: santosh@catospaving.com 
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

https://publicworks.smcgov.org 

 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC_2020-2023\JOC-2217-19\02_Bidding\02_Plan Holders List (JOC-2217-19).doc 



PLANS AND SPECIFICATIONS TO BIDDERS - ACCOUNT NO.             

 

NAME OF PROJECT:  2022 JOB ORDER CONTRACTS   
   [JOC-2217, JOC-2218, and JOC-2219]  

DESCRIPTION:  2022 Job Order Contracts for Engineering, Construction, Roads and Utilities (Class A Contractors)  
   

FEE: $25   (Receipt Account No:  45220-2122)              REFUNDABLE     X     NON-REFUNDABLE  BID OPENING DATE:  Tuesday, 02/22/2022   TIME: 2:30 P.M.  
  

MINIMUM / MAXIMUM CONTRACT VALUE:    No Minimum / $5,000,000 per Job Order Contract  PROJECT ENGINEER:   Sina Oshaghi, (650) 599-7309  
 
List 
No. 

 
 
Company Name and Mailing Address 

 
Phone  
Number 

 
FAX 
Number 

 
Fee 
Received 

 
Date & Receipt 
Number 

 
No. of 
Sets 

 
13 

 

SBAY Construction, Inc. 
2901 Moorpark Ave. Ste. 220 
San Jose, CA 95128 

 
408‐490‐4390 
 

 
(408) 610‐9042 
 

  
2/14/2022 

 

e-mail address: Shirley@sbayconstruction.com 
 

14 
Teichert Construction  
5200 Franklin Dr., Suite 115 
Pleasanton, CA  94588 
 

 
925‐621‐5700 

 
(925) 621‐5799 

  
2/15/2022 

 

e-mail address:  
 

15 
 

Pavement Coatings Co. 
2150 Bell Avenue, Suite 125 
Sacramento, CA. 95838 

 
916‐642‐1751 
 

 
916‐313‐3438 
 

 
 

 
2/17/2022 

 

 
 

e-mail address:  
 

16 
 

JJ Construction and Design Inc. 
3 East Third Ave, Suite 232 
San Mateo, CA 94401 

 
805‐284‐1880 
 

 
NA 

 
 

 
2/17/2022 

 
 

e-mail address:  
 
 Plan Holder List for this Project will be Posted on our website on Tuesday, February 18, 2020 

https://publicworks.smcgov.org 

 
 

F:\Users\design\_JOC (RU008)\JOC_2020-2023\JOC-2217-19\02_Bidding\02_Plan Holders List (JOC-2217-19).doc 


